8
CVM-C5
Fixed power analyzers
Multifunctional multimeter for panel
The CVM-C5 is a panel mounted (96 x 96 mm) multimeter that records energy values.
Compact and intuitive, with 4-quadrant measurement (Consumption and Generation). The
CVM-C5 is suitable for Low Voltage installations, in both 3 and 4-wire three-phase circuits,
two-phase circuits with or without neutral, single-phase circuits or ARON connections.

Single-phase connection
with or without voltage transformers
Current input Inputs Outputs Communication Type Code
.../5 A, .../1 A 1 1 - CVM-C5-IC M55853
.../250 mA 1 1 - CVM-C5-MC-IC M55873
.../333 mV 1 1 - CMV-C5-mV-IC M558730000V00
.../5 A, .../1 A - 1 RS-485 CVM-C5-ITF-485-C M55884
.../5 A, .../1 A 1 - RS-485 CVM-C5-ITF-485-I M55885
.../250 mA - 1 RS-485 CVM-C5-MC-485-C M55894
.../250 mA 1 - RS-485 CVM-C5-MC-485-I M55895
.../333 mV - 1 RS-485 CVM-C5-mV-485-C M558940000V00
.../333 mV 1 - RS-485 CVM-C5-mV-485-I M558950000V00